Internet issues

Q1 If you were getting paid for something, how comfortable would you be
in getting paid in a cryptocurrency such as Bitcoin?

Very
comfortable
Somewhat
comfortable

Somewhat
uncomfortable
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Very
uncomfortable

Not sure

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very comfortable 5.64% 50
Somewhat comfortable 13.43% 119
Somewhat uncomfortable 17.04% 151
Very uncomfortable 43.91% 389
Not sure 19.98% 177
TOTAL 886
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Internet issues

Q2 The Internet remains a forum for people to share ideas and opinions.
But over the last couple of years, it also has been under scrutiny for so-
called Fake News, questions of manipulation of the 2016 election and
polarizing opinions. In your opinion, what impact has the Internet had on
democracy?
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It has
strengthened...

It has
strengthened...

It has
weakened it...

It has
weakened it ...

It has had no
impact

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

It has strengthened it a lot 8.58% 76
It has strengthened it somewhat 13.88% 123
It has weakened it somewhat 28.56% 253
It has weakened it a lot 27.20% 241
It has had no impact 5.76% 51
Not sure 16.03% 142
TOTAL 886
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Internet issues

Q3 One aspect of artificial intelligence is the creation of smart virtual
assistants that help individuals with their daily tasks (far beyond what we
have today). When you think of how artificial intelligence and virtual
assistants, which of the following statements comes closest to your
opinion.
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| think
artificial...

1 think
artificial...

Not sure

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
| think artificial intelligence and virtual assistants will benefit me by making my life and work easier, helping me make 37.13% 329
decisions and connecting me to people and things that matter

| think artificial intelligence and virtual assistants will harm me by creating security and privacy issues in my life and work 36.12% 320
Not sure 26.75% 237
TOTAL 886
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Internet issues

Q4 Overall, what impact has the Internet had on your life?
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A very
positive impact

A somewhat
positive impact
No impact

A somewhat
negative impact

Avery
negative impact

Not sure I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

A very positive impact 37.92% 336
A somewhat positive impact 46.84% 415
No impact 4.74% 42
A somewhat negative impact 6.32% 56
A very negative impact 0.45% 4
Not sure 3.72% 33
TOTAL 886
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Internet issues

Q5 When thinking about cyber security, can we collectively protect the
Internet from most cyber attacks and vulnerabilities or will the Internet

continue to be plagued by breaches and vulnerabilities?

ANSWER CHOICES

While there will always be isolated incidents, we can collectively make the Internet protected from most cyber attacks

While we can stop some incidents, the Internet cannot be protected from most cyber attacks.

Not sure
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RESPONSES
42.66% 378

47.86% 424

25.85% 229



Internet issues

Q6 Which entity has the most responsibility to keep the Internet protected

from cyber attacks?

The Internet
companies th...

Government

The consumers
who use it

Not sure

0% 10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES

The Internet companies that offer goods and services
Government

The consumers who use it

Not sure
TOTAL
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Internet issues

Q7 Internet policy issues have been at the forefront of news, from cyber
breaches to Net Neutrality to privacy issues. When you look at the laws
and regulations that govern the Internet and its activities, which of the
following best reflects your opinion.
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The laws and
regulations...

The laws and
regulations...

Not sure

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

The laws and regulations that we have today are a solid foundation for dealing with the issues that arise due to the Internet. 30.36% 269
We should keep them and build on them

The laws and regulations that we have today aren’t working to deal with the issues that arise due to the Internet. We should 52.71% 467
rethink the laws and regulations and change them to reflect a changing world

Not sure 16.93% 150
TOTAL 886
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30-44

45-60

> 60
TOTAL

Internet issues

Q8 Age
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<18
18-29
30-44
45-60

> 60

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
0.00%

18.06%
29.23%
31.94%

20.77%
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Internet issues

Q9 Gender
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Male

Female

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Male 46.95% 416
Female 53.05% 470
TOTAL gee
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Q10 Household Income
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$0-$9,999
$10,000-$24,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999

$75,000-$99,999

$100,000-$124,9
99

$125,000-$149,9
99

$150,000-$174,9
99

$175,000-$199,9
99

$200,000+

Prefer not to
answer

Qo
ES

10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
$0-$9,999 7.34% 65
$10,000-$24,999 10.16% 90
$25,000-$49,999 17.16% 152
$50,000-$74,999 17.38% 154
$75,000-$99,999 11.29% 100
$100,000-§124,999 8.69% 77
$125,000-$149,999 4.85% 43
$150,000-$174,999 3.84% 34
$175,000-$199,999 1.58% 14
$200,000+ 5.98% 53
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Prefer not to answer 11.74% 104
TOTAL 886
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Mountain
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Q12 Device Type
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iOS Phone /
Tablet

Android Phone
/ Tablet

Other Phone /
Tablet

Windows
Desktop /...

MacOS Desktop
/ Laptop

Other

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

iOS Phone / Tablet 19.86% 176
Android Phone / Tablet 16.70% 148
Other Phone / Tablet 0.00% 0
Windows Desktop / Laptop 52.60% 466
MacOS Desktop / Laptop 8.92% 79
Other 1.92% 17
TOTAL 886
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